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UNITS CHAPTERS DATE TIME 
Orientation Saturday, January 10, 2026 11:15 AM - 11:29 AM

CYTOLOGY & GENETICS
Mendelian inheritance 1 Monday, January 19, 2026 1:31 PM - 2:30 PM

Linkage & Recombination Tuesday, January 20, 2026 1:31 PM - 2:30 PM
Sex Determination Wednesday, January 21, 2026 1:31 PM - 2:30 PM

BIOTECHNOLOGY
DNA cloning Thursday, January 22, 2026 1:31 PM - 2:30 PM

cDNA libraries & gene gun Friday, January 23, 2026 10:30 AM - 11:29 AM

IMMUNOLOGY

Immunoglobulins Tuesday, January 27, 2026 1:31 PM - 2:30 PM
Cells of immune system Wednesday, January 28, 2026 1:31 PM - 2:30 PM

Major histocompatibilty complex Thursday, January 29, 2026 1:31 PM - 2:30 PM
T MAD, B MAD & Hypersensitivity Friday, January 30, 2026 1:31 PM - 2:30 PM
Vaccines & Complement system Saturday, January 31, 2026 3:31 PM - 4:30 PM

BIOTECHNIQUES

Electrophoresis & Blotting Saturday, January 31, 2026 4:31 PM - 5:31 PM
PCR Monday, February 2, 2026 3:31 PM - 4:30 PM

Chromatography & spectroscopy Monday, February 2, 2026 4:31 PM - 5:31 PM
Microscopy & test Tuesday, February 3, 2026 3:31 PM - 4:30 PM
Spectrophotometry Wednesday, February 4, 2026 10:30 AM - 11:29 AM

DNA microarray Friday, February 6, 2026 10:30 AM - 11:29 AM

MICROBIOLOGY

Bacterial anatomy & taxonomy Monday, February 9, 2026 4:31 PM - 5:31 PM
culture media & bacterial genetics Tuesday, February 10, 2026 3:31 PM - 4:30 PM

Antibiotics & Significance of microbes Tuesday, February 10, 2026 4:31 PM - 5:31 PM
Fermented foods and food-borne diseases Wednesday, February 11, 2026 10:30 AM - 11:29 AM

Bio fertilizers and bio pesticides Thursday, February 12, 2026 10:30 AM - 11:29 AM
Emerging infectious diseases Friday, February 13, 2026 10:30 AM - 11:29 AM

PHYSIOLOGY
Photosynthesis 1 Friday, February 13, 2026 4:31 PM - 5:31 PM

Photosynthesis 2 Saturday, February 14, 2026 3:31 PM - 4:30 PM
water relations Monday, February 16, 2026 10:30 AM - 11:29 AM

MICROBIOLOGY Biogeochemical cycle Saturday, February 14, 2026 4:31 PM - 5:31 PM

ECOLOGY

Environment & Adaptations Thursday, February 19, 2026 12:31 PM - 1:30 PM
Population ecology Friday, February 20, 2026 11:31 AM - 12:30 PM
Community ecology Friday, February 20, 2026 12:31 PM - 1:30 PM

Ecological succession Saturday, February 21, 2026 11:31 AM - 12:30 PM
Ecosystem & Interactions Saturday, February 21, 2026 12:31 PM - 1:30 PM

Environmental pollutions Monday, February 23, 2026 11:31 AM - 12:29 PM

BIOCHEMISTRY

Protein part-1 Monday, February 23, 2026 12:31 PM - 1:29 PM
Protein part-2 Tuesday, February 24, 2026 11:31 AM - 12:29 PM

Nucleic acid & carbohydrate Tuesday, February 24, 2026 12:31 PM - 1:29 PM
Enzyme & Vitamins Wednesday, February 25, 2026 11:31 AM - 12:29 PM

PHYSIOLOGY
Metabolism 1 Wednesday, February 25, 2026 12:31 PM - 1:29 PM

Plasma Membrane 1 Thursday, February 26, 2026 11:31 AM - 12:29 PM

CYTOLOGY & GENETICS
ultrastructure of plant & animal cell Thursday, February 26, 2026 4:03 PM - 4:59 PM

Cell cycle and regulation Friday, February 27, 2026 12:31 PM - 1:29 PM


